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(1G) CORNASLIEVE VIRGINIA

{? Al CODE
FR4760

SHORT NAME
Virginia

PEDIGREE
Ronaldo X Glan X Uphill 84%

BREED
| ho o
Hol

HBNO. HOLIRLM223340511605

aAa 534261
DATE OF BIRTH 03-FEB-18

KAPPA CASEIN AA

€20.0° inc VAT

E PEDIGREE STATUS

PED

BRED BY James & Donald Brady*-* Virginia*-

*Co Cavan
Beta Casein A2/A2
COAT COLOUR B/W

POLLED STATUS Horned

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

€239
€76
€105
€33
€3
€23
€4

€-2

LAMENESS
99 SCC
94 MASTITIS %

99

-0.02
-0.31 99
-0.09 92

99
96

MILK TIME (SEQC)
99

MILK TEMP'T
72

-22.35 99

-0.24 50

Cronir Wl e

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

51

10.9

9.9

+0.15

+0.14

CALVING DIFF
99

DAU CALVING
99

GEST LENGTH
99

CALF MORT

HEIFER

5.18 99
-3.02 99
-0.62 99
6.83 99

NS T

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 27-MAY-25

-4.53

3.8

CARCWT
95

CARC CONF
93

-4.3 99

-0.46 29



